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Rural 

Works 

Department 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

Name 
of 

Division 
:- 

Simri 

Bakhtiyarpur 

Current Demand (In Lacs) 

Agreement Amount 

Remarks 

Value of 
Measurement 

(In Lacs) 

Total 

Expenditure as per MIS 

(In 

Name of Contractor 

Allotment Received (In Lacs) 

SI. 

(11-9) 

Maintanance 

Main Work 

AA 

Length in 

Name of Road 

Year 

Name of 
Contractor 

No. 

(KM) 

13 

12 

11 

9 

8 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

WORK IN PROGRES 

67.82227 

99.18514 

31.36287 

31.36287 

10.85339 

119.53253 

131.52600 

1.555 

Singh 

Pankaj Kumar 

Dhanoja 
Sukhasani to 

2020-2021 

Executive 

Engineer 

RWD works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

Lacs) 

Amount 
(In Lacs) 

RWD Works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 



No. 

Name of 
Scheme 

MMGST 
SC 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule - 150) Form of Utilazation Certificate uDto he month of April 2023 
Sanction No. & Date 

with Amount 

(in lacs) 

iiü 

Letter No :38 Dated 
23.03.2023 

Total : 

Kinds of Checks exercised : 

Form GFR 19- A 

MMGSY SC 
Amount Recclved 

(in lacs) 

Rs 3256.82366 Videl 
Letter No :38 

Dated 23.03.2023 

Phvsical Progress achieved: 

129.06034 

Certifed and verified mysclf that the conditions on which the prands in aid was sanctioned have been 
duly fulfiled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money 
was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Construction material have been tested.

RWD works Division 

Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engincer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending 
Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certilied that out of RS 3256.82366 lacs of 
erants in aid sanctioned during the Years up 
to 2021-22 in favour of Executive Engineer, 
RWD Works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

under this Department, a sum of Rs 
3072.69007 lacs has been utilized for the 

purposc of MMGSY SC Scheme remaining 
201.88870 unutilized at the end of the period 

under report. 

Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant 
Engineer/Executive Engineer. 
All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Construction of Road works. 

Construction of CD works 

Executive Engineer 
RWD works Division
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